
Jungen 19 Jahrgänge 01.01.2004 und jünger

1. Felix Braumann Union Schönebeck 2005 LRL

2. Anton Voges Union Schönebeck 2005 LRL

3. Glen Kulling VfB Ottersleben 2007 LRL

4. Elias Kühne Union Schönebeck 2010 LRL

5. Michal Geißler VfB Ottersleben 2007 LRL

6. Marius Bromann Union Schönebeck 2005 LRL

7. Jannis Syring SV Turbo 90 Dessau 2008 LRL

8. Marius Mertens VfB Ottersleben 2007 LRL

9. Aaron Elzemann TTC 79 Aschersleben 2006 DE

10. Simon Linthow TSV Griebo 2004 DE

11. Konrad Schulze Alemannia Jessen 2007 DE

12. Padraic Becker TTV Bernburg 2006 DE

13. Marian Markl SV Alemania Riestedt 2005 HAL

14. Niklas Jost MSV Hettstedt 2007 HAL

15. Peter Fischer MSV Hettstedt 2006 HAL

16. Jonas Lisker TTC Halle 2005 HAL

17. Oliver Lange TTC Wolmirstedt 2007 MD

18. Jannik Kaukorat TTC Wolmirstedt 2005 MD

19. Silas Nitzschner TSV Kusey 2004 MD

20. Christopher Wenzel TTC Börde Magdeburg 2007 MD

21. Erik Schulze Alemannia Jessen 2005 VP DE

22. Ruben Fuchs Hallescher TTV 2006 VP HAL

23. Jonathan Picht Eintracht Salzwedel 2006 VP MD

24. Simon Frank SV Eintracht Magdeburg-Diesdorf 2005 LVP

Mädchen 19 Jahrgänge 01.01.2004 und jünger

1. Oleksandra Novokhatska SV Alemania Riestedt 2006 LRL

2. Karolin Müller SV Alemania Riestedt 2007 LRL

3. Lucy Dutkiewicz SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRL

4. Laura Bernhard TSV Griebo 2006 LRL

5. Tanja Müller SV Alemania Riestedt 2007 LRL

6. Helene Flader SV Alemania Riestedt 2004 LRL

7. Greta Helene Belger TTC Gröningen 2007 LRL

8. Lena Anhalt TTC Wolmirstedt 2006 LRL

9. Laura Schulze SV Turbo 90 Dessau 2006 DE

10. Albina Hlukhovska DJK Biederitz 2009 DE

11. Amy Joj Heidemann DJK Biederitz 2008 DE

12. Paula Volkmann G-W. Möser 2005 DE

13. Emma Schneider SV Alemania Riestedt 2008 HAL

14. Liesbeth Römer SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 HAL

15. Lisa Scheiner SV Alemania Riestedt 2004 HAL

16. Yuliia Novokhatska SV Alemania Riestedt 2006 HAL

17. Paula Heidenreich SV Schorstedt 2004 MD

18. Helene Rönnebeck TTC Gröningen 2008 MD

19. Lara Maria Gottschlich TSV Kusey 2008 MD

20. Maya Klebe TTC Wolmirstedt 2009 MD

21. Julia Wegener TTC 79 Aschersleben 2008 VP DE

22. Lia Markl SV Alemania Riestedt 2006 VP HAL

23. Lilli Schiemann TSV Kusey 2007 VP MD

24. Anouk Pardeike TTC Börde Magdeburg 2006 LVP
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Jungen 15 Jahrgänge 01.01.2008 und jünger

1. Tim Toetz SV Zörbig 2011 LRL

2. Elias Kühne Union Schönebeck 2010 LRL

3. Jannis Syring SV Turbo 90 Dessau 2008 LRL

4. Mika Bromann Union Schönebeck 2009 LRL

5. Oliver Gradowski TTC Börde Magdeburg 2008 LRL

6. Jeremy Portsch SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRL

7. Bayan Yassin TuS Salzwedel 2008 LRL

8. Oscar Peltzer TTC Anhalt Zerbst 2008 DE

9. Jan Erik Göbecke DJK Biederitz 2010 DE

10. Leon Simon Göllnitz TTC 79 Aschersleben 2008 DE

11. Lucas Kitzmann Köthener SV 2009 2009 DE

12. Oskar Seyring SV Francke 08 2009 HAL

13. Alexander Liebscher SV Francke 08 2009 HAL

14. Johann Patzer SV Francke 08 2009 HAL

15. Eric Gebhardt Hallescher TTV 2010 HAL

16. Hai Duc Nguyen Medizin Magdeburg 2008 MD

17. Martin Zielinski Eilsleber SV 2008 MD

18. Hanno von Fabeck TTC Börde Magdeburg 2011 MD

19. Nick Bramowski Eilsleber SV 2008 MD

20. Max Hildebrandt TSV Griebo 2011 VP DE

21. Gustav Pöhlitz SG Eisdorf 2008 VP HAL

22. Benn Malthe Buchholz TTC Lok Stendal 2008 VP MD

23. Hannes Fleischmann TSV Griebo 2008 LVP

24. Matthis Karger TTC Börde Magdeburg 2010 LVP

Mädchen 15 Jahrgänge 01.01.2008 und jünger

1. Lucy Dutkiewicz SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRL

2. Helene Rönnebeck TTC Gröningen 2008 LRL

3. Liesbeth Römer SV Alemania Riestedt 2009 LRL

4. Emma Schneider SV Alemania Riestedt 2008 LRL

5. Julia Wegener TTC 79 Aschersleben 2008 LRL

6. Maja Klebe TTC Wolmirstedt 2009 LRL

7. Katharina Damianov TTC Anhalt Zerbst 2009 LRL

8. Amy Joy Heidemann DJK Biederitz 2008 LRL

9. Lilli Hengefeld Fläming Lübars 2009 DE

10. Alica Marie Gebhardt TTC 79 Aschersleben 2009 DE

11. Albina Hlukhovska DJK Biederitz 2009 DE

12. Mia Sophie Perl Fläming Lübars 2011 DE

13. Sofia Hortig SV Francke 08 2009 HAL

14. Esther Ledwolorz SSV 90 Landsberg 2010 HAL

15. Luisa Grunert SV Francke 08 2008 HAL

16. Estella Kahl SV Francke 08 2008 HAL

17. Luise Markwart S-W Bismark 2010 MD

18. Lara Maria Gottschlich TSV Kusey 2008 MD

19. Maya Haselow TTC Wolmirstedt 2009 MD

20. Lina Passier MTV Beetzendorf 2011 MD

21. Pauline Ziehm DJK Biederitz 2009 VP DE

22. Celina Klemm Aufbau Schwerz 2008 VP HAL

23. Rania Voß TTV Barleben 09 2009 VP MD

24. Gerda Franke S-W Bismark 2010 LVP
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Jungen 13 Jahrgänge 01.01.20010 und jünger

1. Tim Toetz SV Zörbig 2011 LRL

2. Jan-Erik Göbecke DJK Biederitz 2010 LRL

3. Hanno von Fabeck TTC Börde Magdeburg 2011 LRL

4. Jona Zschau TTV Domstadt Naumbirg 2011 LRL

5. Neo Grimm SV Alemania Riestedt 2010 LRL

6. Max Hildebrandt TSV Griebo 2011 LRL

7. Manuel Sättler SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 LRL

8. Eric Gebhardt Hallescher TTV 2010 LRL

9. Dwayne Filor TTC Anhalt Zerbst 2010 DE

10. Arno Janke SV Turbo 90 Dessau 2010 DE

11. Yaron Kästner DJK Biederitz 2011 DE

12. Timo Rohrhofer DJK Biederitz 2021 DE

13. Oleksii Masalykin Hallescher TTV 2011 HAL

14. Max Bense Hallescher TTV 2010 HAL

15. David Friedrich TTV Domstadt Naumbirg 2010 HAL

16. Lasse Müller MSV Hettstedt 2011 HAL

17. Matthis Karger TTC Börde Magdeburg 2010 MD

18. Paul Goyer TSV Arendsee 2010 MD

19. Julian Luca Taege TuS Salzwedel 2013 MD

20. Hannes Heger Harbker SV 2010 MD

21. Torge Thiele DJK Biederitz 2013 VP DE

22. Justus Wollmann Tischtennis Eintracht Halle 2012 VP HAL

23. Connor Zunke TTC Börde Magdeburg 2011 VP MD

24. Lyon Peyer Eilsleber SV 2011 LVP

Mädchen 13 Jahrgänge 01.01.2010 und jünger

1. Luise Markwart S-W Bismark 2010 LRL

2. Gerda Franke S-W Bismark 2010 LRL

3. Lina Spitzer SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL

4. Esther Ledwolorz SSV 90 Landsberg 2010 LRL

5. Lina Passier MTV Beetzendorf 2011 LRL

6. Julia Domogalla Wernigeröder SV 2010 LRL

7. Charlotte Nikschtat Eintracht Elster 2011 DE

8. Mia Sophie Perl Fläming Lübars 2011 DE

9. Luna Dutkiewicz SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 HAL

10. Maria Dambach SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 HAL

11. Tabea Müller SV Eintracht Magdeburg-Diesdorf 2010 MD

12. Anni Benecke TSV Kusey 2010 MD

13. Emilia Ziehm DJK Biederitz 2013 VP DE

14. Anna Schmetzdorf LSG Ostrau 2010 VP HAL

15. Merle Buchholz S-W Bismark 2011 VP MD

16. Leni Wicher MTV Beetzendorf 2013 LVP
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Jungen 11 Jahrgänge 01.01.2012 und jünger

1. Manuel Sättler SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 LRL

2. Julian Luca Taege TuS Salzwedel 2013 LRL

3. Torge Thiele DJK Biederitz 2013 LRL

4. Ben Wiechmann SV Anhalt Oranienbaum 2012 LRL

5. Theo Wiechmann SV Anhalt Oranienbaum 2012 LRL

6. Emilio Madrid de ScheiHallescher TTV 2012 LRL

7. Leonard Minör DJK Biederitz 2012 DE

8. Nicklas  Kreibich TTV Bernburg 2021 DE

9. Ludwig Bilsing SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 HAL

10. Justus Wollmann Eintracht Halle 2012 HAL

11. Richard Krieger AEO Magdeburg 2012 MD

12. Bent Köcke AEO Magdeburg 2012 MD

13. Hugo Elias Beul DJK Biederitz 2012 VP DE

14. Luke Albrecht SV Alemania Riestedt 2012 VP HAL

15. Jakob Stage AEO Magdeburg 2012 VP MD

16. Michael Pilipejchenko TTC Börde Magdeburg 2012 LVP

Mädchen 11 Jahrgänge 01.01.2012 und jünger

1. Lina Spitzer SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL

2. Luna Dutkiewicz SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL

3. Maria Dambach SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 LRL

4. Charlotta Kisselova TTC Börde Magdeburg 2015 LRL

5. Mari Baumann RC Lostau 2012 LRL

6. Lina Witt TSV Griebo 2013 DE

7. Leni Krüger TTC Anhalt Zerbst 2012 DE

8. Hanna Lerche SV Alemania Riestedt 2013 HAL

9. Lucy Dölz BSC Siebegerode 2012 HAL

10. Leni Wicher MTV Beetzendorf 2013 MD

11. Erika Kehl S-W Bismark 2012 MD

12. Emilia Ziehm DJK Biederitz 2013 VP DE

13. Hedi Eigendorf SG Eisdorf 2012 VP HAL

14. Vanessa Vorberg TTC Wolmirstedt 2013 VP MD

15. Lina Teuchler TTV Bernburg 2014 LVP

16. Alina Ringling HSV Colbitz 2012 LVP
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